Finance Report 2018

Income

@ Pharma Unrestricted Grants
24,55% ® Pharma restricted

for meetings/events expenses
Other

Total Income

85.000,00 €

252.765,00 €
8.441,00 €

346.206,00 €

Expenditure

@ Events and Meetings
® Salaries

General Office
44,20%

Total Expenditure

European
Migraine &
Headache
Alliance

The Migraine Movement

116.109,00 €
115.408,00 €
31.155,00 €

262.672,00 €



